
Rye Conservation Commission 2024 

 

Deadlines & Schedule for 2024 

The Rye Conservation Commission meets at 6:30 p.m. on the second 

Thursday of each month at the Town Hall with Zoom capabilities. 
 

Two hard copies and an electronic pdf required by the paperwork deadline. 

 

Deadline for all paperwork     Meeting Date 

 

Wednesday, January 3 January 11* meeting at the 

library at 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 31 February 8 

Wednesday, March 6 March 14 

Wednesday, April 3  April 11 

Wednesday, May 1 May 9 

Wednesday, June 5 June 13 

Wednesday, July 3 July 11 

Wednesday, August 2 August 10 

Wednesday, September 4 September 12 

Wednesday, October 2 October 10 

Wednesday, November 6 November 14 

Wednesday, December 4 December 12 
 

 


